\d’) WR%J@%%S@ daal

Ginaf + 8X4 + EURO 5

Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Accessories

Description
XL9KP31MX05010947

Hook arm system
2009

TR1418

8x4

4

Automatic
716.224 km
Diesel

Euro 5

300 kW (408 PK)
48.000 kg
32.520 kg
15.480 kg

881 cm

252 cm

Automatic

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

\/) F@g@)cs'(@sw@@@ﬂ



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

