

Ginaf + 8X4 + EURO 5

Construction	Hook arm system
Year	2009
Id	TR1418
Axle configuration	8x4
Axle count	4
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	716.224 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 5
Power	300 kW (408 PK)
Gross weight	48.000 kg
Load capacity	32.520 kg
Weight	15.480 kg
Length	881 cm
Width	252 cm
Accessories	Automatic



Description

XL9KP31MX05010947